

ST 01(07)2024
R-22/2024

Order No. 4
dated 21.11.2024

Accused **Sanjay Rabi Das** on court bail is present by filing
hazira.

V.G is cross examined in part .Deferred on the prayer of Ld. Advocate
for accused.

Fix **15.01.2025 for further cross examination. Of pw1**

Accused is as before.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah